
 

SATURDAY JULY 3rd 

                      V1 15/06/21 
 
 

Championship /Series Session Event Laps Mins  Start Finish Clear

Equipe (All) 1 F/Practice 20 08:30 08:50 10

CCRC GT Championship Sponsored by Reis Insurance. 2 Qualifying 15 09:00 09:15 15

CTCRC 93/03 3 Qualifying 15 09:30 09:45 10

CCRC Formula Ford Championship sponsored by Premier Financial Management. 4 Qualifying 15 09:55 10:10 15

Equipe GTS 5 Qualifying 30 10:25 10:55 10

CTCRC Boss/Thunder 6 Qualifying 15 11:05 11:20 15

CTCRC 66/83 7 Qualifying 15 11:35 11:50 10

CTCRC JEC 8 Qualifying 15 12:00 12:15 15

Equipe Libre 9 Qualifying 30 12:30 13:00

LUNCH 13:00 13:45

CCRC GT Championship Sponsored by Reis Insurance. 10 Race 1 15 20 13:45 14:05 10

CTCRC 93/03 11 Race 2 15 14:15 14:30 15

CCRC Formula Ford Championship sponsored by Premier Financial Management 12 Race 3 10 15 14:45 15:00 10

Equipe GTS 13 Race 4 40 15:10 15:50 15

CTCRC Boss/Thunder 14 Race 5 15 16:05 16:20 10

CCRC GT Championship Sponsored by Reis Insurance. 15 Race 6 15 20 16:30 16:50 15

Equipe Libre 16 Race 7 40 17:05 17:45 10

CCRC Formula Ford Championship sponsored by Premier Financial Management 17 Race 8 10 15 17:55 18:10



NOTE TO ALL COMPETITORS 
ALL TIMES ARE PROVISIONAL AND MAY BE CHANGED WITHOUT 
NOTICE.T IS THE COMPETITORS RESPONSIBILITY TO WATCH 
THE PROGRESS OF THE MEETING ANDTO BE IN THE ASSEMBLY 
AREA NO LATER THAN 20 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF 
QUALIFYING OR RACE.THE TIMETABLE MAY BE BROUGHT FORWARD 
BY UPTO 20 MINUTES.


